[image: ]

DIVISION OF ENGINEERING SERVICES – DALLAS
	Name
	Job Title
	Phone
	E-mail

	Bowman, Tommy J. 
	Director, DES-Dallas
	(214) 767-0423
	tommy.bowman@ihs.gov

	Wellspring, Howard W. 
	Chief, Project Management/ Technical Support Branch
	(214) 767-5197
	howard.wellspring@ihs.gov

	Obershaw, William E. 
	Chief, Acquisition Management Branch
	(214) 767-3934
	william.obershaw@ihs.gov

	Burton, Wanda L.
	Contract Specialist
	(214) 767-3999
	wanda.burton@ihs.gov

	Dehnert, Sharon L.
	Contract Specialist
	(214) 767-8589
	sharon.dehnert@ihs.gov

	Faulkner, Lewis L.
	Architect
	(214) 767-1322
	lewis.faulkner@ihs.gov

	Finley, Daniel D.
	Contract Specialist
	(214)767-5255
	dan.finley@ihs.gov

	Gause, Wenell
	Accounting Technician
	(214) 767-3517
	wenell.gause@ihs.gov

	Hall, Eddie
	Electrical Engineer
	(214) 767-8588
	eddie.hall@ihs.gov

	Hicks, Bonnie L.
	Contract Specialist
	(214) 767-8587
	bonnie.hicks@ihs.gov

	Inglett, Gerald R.
	Architect
	(214) 767-3898
	gerald.inglett@ihs.gov

	Jones, Carolyn J.
	Secretary
	(214) 767-3518
	carolyn.jones@ihs.gov

	Packer, Dwight R.
	Architect
	(214) 767-3226
	dwight.packer@ihs.gov

	Parker, Jacqueline M.
	Civil Engineer
	(214) 767-8521
	jacqui.parker@ihs.gov

	Peacock, John H. 
	Procurement Technician
	(214) 767-6613
	john.peacock@ihs.gov

	Roberts, Eltorina A.
	Realty Officer
	(214) 767-1114
	ann.roberts@ihs.gov

	Shah, Suresh
	Mechanical Engineer
	(214) 767-8368
	suresh.shah@ihs.gov

	Tulloch, Barbara G.
	Staff Assistant
	(214) 767-3493
	barbara.tulloch@ihs.gov

	Washam, Roy
	Realty Consultant
	(214) 767-0388
	roy.washam@ihs.gov

	Reeves, Brandon
	IT Specialist
	(214) 767-8675
	dallastek@ihs.gov
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